
 
ST JOSEPH’S CHURCH, CHESTER 
LECTOR AND EUCHARISTIC MINISTER SCHEDULE 
AUGUST AND SEPTEMBER 2025 
 
DAY DATE  TIME  LECTOR  EUCHARISTIC MINISTER 
 
Sat 2  Aug   4 PM  George Eckenroth Margy Bane 
Sun 3 Aug  10 AM  Jack O’Brien  Victoria O’Brien 
 
Sat  9 Aug   4 PM  Andrew Matt  Cathy Cooke 
Sun 10 Aug  10 AM   Marlene Powers Marlene Powers 
 
Sat 16 Aug  4 PM  Chris Mularski Bob Healey 
Sun 17 Aug  10 AM  Charlene Janecek Charlene Janecek 
 
Sat 23 Aug   4 PM  George Eckenroth Fred Tremalgia 
Sun 24 Aug  10 AM  Stephany Taylor Cindy Walsh 
 
Sat 30 Aug   4 PM  Ellen Lessard  Margie Bane 
Sun 31 Aug  10 AM  Eskunder Boyd Jeff Nelson   
 
Sat  6 Sept   4 PM  Andrew Matt  Cathy Cooke 
Sun  7 September 10 AM  Katherine Pechenski Cindy Walsh 
 
Sat 13 Sept   4 PM  Chris Mularski Bob Healey 
Sun 14 Sept  10 AM  Jeff Nelson  Vicky O’Brien & Charlene Janecek 
 
Sat 20 Sept   4 PM  Ellen Lessard  Fred Tremalgia 
Sun 21 Sept  10 AM  Stephanie Taylor The Walshes 
 
Sat 27 Sept    4 PM  George Eckenroth Margy Bane 
Sun 28 Sept  10 AM  Charlene Janecek Charlene Janecek & Vicky O’Brien 
 

 


